Eflexes Code Product Category Product Set
Non Recurring
Setup
Annual Recurring
Rental
DF-R Dark fibre Dark Fibre Ring Cost of works Distance
DF-PTP Dark fibre Dark Fibre PTP Cost of works Distance + 50%
DF-DROP Dark fibre Dark Fibre Access N/A €500/per drop

standard metro for first site +
50% of metro price for second
site
MSDH-PoP Metro SDH
SDH service into PoPed site or where
existing interconnect is in place €0 20% 20%
ME-2 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 2M/bits €7,500 €5,400 €4,500
ME-4 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 4M/bits €7,500 €5,400 €4,500
ME-6 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 6M/bits €7,500 €5,400 €4,500
ME-8 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 8M/bits €7,500 €5,400 €4,500
ME-10 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 10M/bits €7,500 €6,000 €5,000
ME-20 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 20M/bits €7,500 €7,200 €6,000
ME-30 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 30M/bits €7,500 €7,200 €6,000
ME-40 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 40M/bits €7,500 €7,200 €6,000
ME-50 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 50M/bits €7,500 €7,200 €6,000
ME-100 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 100M/bits €7,500 €7,200 €6,000
ME-200 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 200M/bits €7,500 €9,600 €8,000
ME-300 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 300M/bits €7,500 €12,480 €10,400
ME-400 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 400M/bits €7,500 €14,400 €12,000
ME-500 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 500M/bits €7,500 €16,320 €13,600
ME-600 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 600M/bits €7,500 €18,240 €15,200
ME-700 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 700M/bits €7,500 €19,680 €16,400
ME-800 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 800M/bits €7,500 €21,120 €17,600
ME-900 Metro Ethernet Ethernet 900M/bits €7,500 €22,560 €18,800
ME-GE Metro Ethernet GigE €7,500 €24,000 €20,000
ME-Pt-Pt Metro Ethernet Point to Point  on metro €7,500 per site
(standard metro for first
site + 50% of metro